

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Peti tio n (s) for Speci al Leave to Appe al (Crl) No(s) . 5 2 3 5/ 2 0 0 8

(F r o m the judge m e n t and order dated 11/02/2 0 0 8 in CRL A No. 65- DB/1 9 9 9
of The HIGH COUR T OF PU N J A B & HAR Y A N A AT CHA N D I G A R H)

MAL A SI N G H & OR S.

Peti ti o n e r (s)

VER SU S

S T A T E OF HAR Y A N A

Respo n d e n t (s)

(Wit h appl n (s) for bail and office repor t)

Date: 07/07/2 0 0 9

This Peti tio n w a s called on for heari n g today.

COR AM :

HON'BLE MR. J U S T I C E DA L V E E R BHAN D A R I
HON'BLE DR. J U S T I C E MUK U N D A K A M SH A R M A

Fo r Peti ti o n e r (s) Mr. Su n n y Cho w d h a r y , Adv. for
Mr. C.D. Singh , A d v .

Fo r Respo n d e n t (s) Mr. Manjit Singh, Ad v.

UPO N heari n g couns el the Cour t made the follo w i n g

O R D E R

We have hear d lear ned couns el appea r i n g for
the par ti es.

Leave gran ted.

Duri n g the penden c y of this appeal, the appell a n t s are
directed to be released on bail on their fur ni s h i n g perso n a l
bond in the su m of Rs. 20,0 0 0/- each wi t h one suret y each of the
like amo u n t to the satis f a c t i o n of the trial cour t.

(P a r d e e p Ku m a r)
Cour t Master

(Neer u Bala Vij)
Cour t Master