

ê
ITEM NO.146

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1144 OF 2009

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

MALA SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 14/12/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sunny Choudhary, Adv.
Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In the interest of justice, time till 15.1.2013 is granted for filing additional documents.

| | | (M.A. SAYEED) |
| | | REGISTRAR |

rd