

ITEM NO.104

COURT NO.7

SECTION II-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s).1144/2009

MALA SINGH & ORS.

APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF HARYANA

RESPONDENT(S)

Date : 08-01-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R. SUBHASH REDDY

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Karan Bharihoke, AOR

Mr.Sunny Choudhary, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Atul Mangla, Adv.
Mr.Inderjeet, Adv.
Dr.Monika Gusain, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on Tuesday, 15th January, 2019.

(Ashok Raj Singh)
Court Master

(Chander Bala)
Court Master